Date of Receiving

HERALD Beverages Prof. Ud.

| (Version 2.1) | Date of I | mpierii | | | Submitted | Grade | HC | D Engg. |
|---|---------------------|-----------------------|--|---|--|--|--------------------|------------------------------|
| Items | Assign To | ed | | To be ompleted by date | On date | | Si | gnature |
| File Received By | Ase | ρ. | - NA | NA | | | - | |
| Survey | ANIOS | an | | | | | | |
| Preparation | | • | | | | | | |
| A - Very Good, I | B - Satisfac | ctory, (| C - Average, D - roper documen ey Form not p | Poor, E - E | extremely Poor | v not done | e pro | perly, |
| | | ronre | properly done, Downer represer esentative signal ey summary she | iture not ta | iken, 🗆 ooos | ile Map n | ot ta | ken, ⊔ |
| case File is retu | rned by | | | | hance approve | ed for prep | parat o info | ion with |
| ne preparer - HOL | Engg. | ☐ M warn on his | inor defects in ing to Surveyor. s own. | the survey Report pre | hence approve parer to collect | | | ion with ormation |
| ne preparer - HOL | Engg. | ☐ M warn on his | inor defects in ing to Surveyor. s own. | the survey Report prep ne survey. S | hence approve parer to collect survey has to b | | | ion with ormation |
| ne preparer - HOI omment & Signat | ture | ☐ M warn on his | inor defects in ing to Surveyor. s own. ajor defects in the | the survey Report prep ne survey. S | hence approve parer to collect survey has to b | | | ion with ormation |
| ne preparer - HOL omment & Signal Proposal or Ref. | ture | ☐ M warn on his | inor defects in ing to Surveyor. s own. ajor defects in the GENERAL Valuation | the survey Report preport the survey. S DETAILS Report | hence approve parer to collect survey has to b | e done ag | ain. | |
| ne preparer - HOI omment & Signal | ture No. | ☐ M warn on his | inor defects in ing to Surveyor. s own. ajor defects in the | the survey Report preport Be survey. S DETAILS Report | hence approve parer to collect survey has to b | e done ag | ain. | |
| Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiz | ture No. | ☐ M warn on his | inor defects in ing to Surveyor. s own. ajor defects in the GENERAL Valuation Bank | ne survey. S DETAILS Report PSU | hence approve parer to collect survey has to b | e done ag | ain. | orate |
| Proposal or Ref. Type of Service Type of custome | No. | ☐ M warn on his | inor defects in ing to Surveyor. s own. ajor defects in the GENERAL Valuation Bank Company SBI SI Name | the survey Report preport Report PSU Priva | hence approve parer to collect survey has to be attended in the later client | e done ag | ain. | orate |
| Proposal or Ref. Type of Service Type of custome | No. r cation Name | ☐ M warn on his | inor defects in ing to Surveyor. s own. ajor defects in the GENERAL Valuation Bank Company SBI SI Name Award Sili | the survey Report preport Report PSU Priva Report Report | Darer to collect ourvey has to be ate client □ I Contact Number 16 14 141 | c or contract client AN | ain. Corpont three | mail Id |
| Proposal or Ref. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiz Address Case Allotment Co | No. r cation Name | ☐ M warn on his | inor defects in ing to Surveyor. s own. ajor defects in the Sank Company SBI SI Name | the survey Report preport Report PSU Priva Report Report | Darer to collect ourvey has to be ate client □ I Contact Number 16 14 141 | c or control of the c | ain. Corpont thro | mail Id DHA SINE O (N |
| Proposal or Ref. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organiz Address Case Allotment C paying party Deta | No. r cation Name | ☐ M warn on his | inor defects in ing to Surveyor. s own. ajor defects in the GENERAL Valuation Bank Company SBI SI Name Award Sili | Report Priva | Darer to collect ourvey has to be ate client □ I Contact Number 16 14 141 | C C Correct clier | ain. Corpont three | mail Id DHA SINE O (N |
| Proposal or Ref. Type of Service Type of customer Bank/ FI/ Organiz Address Case Allotment Co | No. r cation Name | ☐ M warn on his | inor defects in ing to Surveyor. s own. ajor defects in the GENERAL Valuation Bank Company SBI SI Name Award Case for | Report Priva | NBF ate client | C C Correct clier | ain. Corpont three | mail Id DHA SINE ough Bank |

| | I | Customer Signature: | |
|--|--|---|----------|
| ber or official of the firm legitimately. | I agree to pay the amount mentioned above for the preparation of valuation reports to be firm in the ill spirit or on Valuer firm to distort any facts and would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit or vested interest and to benefit any individual or organization by any means illegitimately. | on Valuer firm to distort any the vested interest and to benefit | 10. |
| Depart I make that I'll | 1 | special instructions it any. | ic |
| (what no be for she | 5. No documents provided: | | |
| , □ Old Valuation Read Asset Register, □ etailed Project Report formance Report, □ tone week, □ Plant rule Copy of municipal to | 4. Any Other document: ☐ TIR Report, ☐ Old Valuation Report, ☐ Plant & Machinery Inventory Sheet, ☐ Fixed Asset Register, ☐ Building Area Statement, ☐ CLU Document, ☐ Detailed Project Report, ☐ Invoices of the Major Equipment's, ☐ Daily Performance Report, ☐ TEV Report, ☐ LIE Report, ☐ Production data of last one week, ☐ Plant maintenance log, ☐ Copy of last paid Electricity Bill, ☐ Copy of municipal tax receipt ☐ Any other: | | |
| tory Registration, ☐ N Sovt., ☐ Industrial ance, ☐ Fire NOC | 3. Project Approval Documents: ☐ Factory Registration, ☐ Memorandum of Understanding with the State Govt., ☐ Industrial Entrepreneurs Memorandum, ☑ Environment Clearance, ☐ Fire NOC | | |
| ap, Site Plan | 2. Map: Cizra Map, Sanctioned Map, Site Plan | | |
| Sale Deed, Power of Attorney, Will ansfer Deed, Conveyance Deed, | Ownership Documents: Vr Sale Deed, □ Power of Attorney, □ Will Relinquishment Deed, □ Transfer Deed, □ Conveyance Deed, □ Allotment Letter, □ Possession Letter, □ Agreement to Sell, □ Mortgage Deed, □ Indenture of Mortgage | Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plant map is must) | œ |
| Time 1 | Date 2/86/0014 | Preferred time of survey | 7. |
| 2335977882 | Kedan Bansal | or are are auryey | |
| Contact Number | Name Cannage | Who will coordinate on site | <u>.</u> |
| -3 | Sanche Ned | Plant Address | 5 |
| Priling | Pyt. H. | Account Name | 4, |
| Number Email Id | Name Contact Number | Owner/ Applicant Details | ω |
| Scale Industrial Unit, strial Plant | ☐ Small Manufacturing Unit, ► Medium Scale Industrial Unit, ☐ Large Scale Industrial Plant, ☐ Very Large Scale Industrial Plant | Type of Property | Ņ |
| . F. 5 | Heeald Beverages & | Account | 24 |
| THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA | CASE DETAILS | CONTRACTOR OF STREET, | |

*

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS

*FILE PREPARER TO START PREPARING THE FILES ONLY AFTER ENSURING THE STATUS OF ALL THE BELOW POINTS IS COMPLETED. FOR ANY EXCEPTION PLEASE BRING IT INTO NOTICE OF SENIOR GENERAL MANAGER (OPERATIONS), OTHERWISE PENAL ACTION WILL BE TAKEN AGAINST THE FILE PREPARER.

| 1. | Please do not accept the case if you do not have proper documents. |
|-----|---|
| 2. | Understand the nature of Industry before moving for survey |
| 3. | Study the Plant Inventory sheet or FAR properly before moving for survey |
| 4 | Firstly please take & study the current applicable ownership documents of the property which needs to get surveyed. |
| 5 | Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with bold florescent marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the difference. |
| 6. | Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers. |
| 7, | Check whether Building Measurement Area is given in the Map or if they have any Building Area sheet or if self-measurement has to be carried out before moving for survey. |
| 8. | Take Google Map location. |
| 9. | Take one photograph of the property along with abutting road. |
| 10. | Take nearby photographs of the Property. |
| 11. | Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name. |
| 12. | Fill the details in the Survey form and tick the appropriate option clearly. |
| 13. | In case customer is found providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank. |

| S.No. | CHECKLIST | |
|-------|--|--------|
| 1. | IS PURPOSE OF THE ASSIGNMENT UNDERSTOOD CLEARLY | STATUS |
| 2. | IS WORK ORDER/ EMAIL/ CESA FORM FORMALITY | 4 |
| | COMPLETED | |
| | FOR PRIVATE CASE OR FOR FRESH CASE 50% ADVANCE IS RECEIVED | |
| 4. | IS DOCUMENT CHECKLIST PROVIDED TO THE CUSTOMER | · ~ |

| S.NO. | CHECKLIST | |
|-------|---|--|
| 1. | Check nearby prominent landmark | STATUS |
| 2. | DO CLEAR IDENTIFICATION OF THE PROPERTY | 4 |
| 3. | Match the boundaries of the property and its directions with the help of compass or sun direction | |
| 4. | Do sample measurement | |
| 5. | CHECK IF ANY BUILDING VIOLATIONS DONE | |
| 6. | Click multiple proper photographs of the property from inside-out | <i>\(\sigma_{\text{\tin}\exititt{\texitit}\\ \text{\texi}\\ \text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texi}\text{\text{\text{\tex{\text{\text{\text{\text{\texi}\text{\text{\texi}\text{\texit{\texi}\text{\texi}\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\texi{\</i> |
| 7. | Take selfie with the available representative | |
| 8. | Send Google Map location at maps@rkassociates.org | - |
| 9. | Check municipal jurisdiction | 0 |
| 40 | Ph1, ##=10 d 0 dis d is distance from the state of | 1 |

| 14. CHECK NEARBY DEVELOPMENT | 3. CONFIRM PROPERTY RATES LOCALLY | Check any defects or negativity in the property | Check Lane width on which property is located |
|------------------------------|-----------------------------------|---|---|
| (| 2 | 1 | 7 |

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

- During Survey please follow the blocks mentioned in the plant layout and clearly mention the details of each block. Use separate sheet wherever space is not adequate in the form
- 2 During survey please keep P&M inventory sheet in hand and cross check the machines from
- S Mention type, height & area of shed of each block clearly
- Take photographs of the machines including its machine plate
- S lever, pulley and check oil condition. In case machine is not in running condition then test the condition of the machine by moving its

G

| RADE | |
|------|---|
| Þ | In case |
| | Singles started with proper work order and knowing the source of payment |
| | 1 Survey stated with property |
| | 2 Survey done with proper documents. |
| | 3 Done complete homework and studied the documents properly |
| | |
| | 4 Chosen correct survey form as per the property type. |
| | 5 All fields of Survey form are properly filled. |
| | 6 All site special observations and negative and positive racions are |
| | 7 Self & client signatures taken on survey form. |
| | 8 Property rates information properly taken, mentioned and remove |
| | Site rough sketch plan made. |
| | 10. Proper photographs taken. |
| | 11 Selfie with property taken. |
| | 12. Selfie and owner photograph with property laker. |
| œ | In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except it of the case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except it of the case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except it of the case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except it of the case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except it of the case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except it of the case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except it of the case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except it of the case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except it of the case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the case of the |
| | points are covered. |
| 0 | In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any i major mission except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12. |
| 0 | in case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 6, 10, 11, 12 |
| 11 | In rase of more than 1 major mistakes of missing or more man is point and |

Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the considered as not done and will fall under Category E Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be
- Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well

Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

1. In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded

INDUSTRIAL PLANT SURVEY FORM

(FOR INDUSTRIAL PROPERTIES ONLY)

(Version 2.0) | Date of implementation: 9.02 2011 | Date of Revision: 04.01.2018, 15.06.2019

| VI 1(201-11)-PL83 -0719 File No. RKA/DNCR7. Date: 03 06 21 Time: | V1 1(201-22)-PL83-079 File No. BKA/DNCRT | Date: | 03/06/2 | Y Time: | _ |
|--|--|-------|---------|---------|---|
|--|--|-------|---------|---------|---|

| 1000 | | GENERAL DETAILS |
|----------|--|---|
| 1. | Name of the Surveyor | Avinban Pay |
| 2. | Property shown by | Owner/ Director. Company Representative. No one was available. Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside Name Contact No. |
| | | Kedans Bansal 8335977882 |
| 3. | Survey Type | Full survey (inside-out with approximate measurements & photographs). I Full survey (inside-out with approximate sample random measurements & photographs). I Half Survey (Approximate sample random measurements from outside & photographs). I Only photographs taken (No measurements) |
| 4. | Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken | photographs taken (No measurement) □ Property was locked, □ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, □ NPA property so owner was hostile and survey couldn't be carried out, □ Under construction property, □ Very Large irregular Property, practically not possible to measure the entire area. □ Any other reason: |
| 5. | How Property is Identified | ☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed. ☐ From name plate displayed on the property, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property could not be done, ☐ Survey was not done |
| 6. | Type of Industry | Small Manufacturing Unit Medium Scale Industrial Ont. E Eargo |
| | | Sample measurement only, \(\subseteq \text{No measurement} \) |
| 7. 8. | Property Measurement Reason for no measurement | ☐ Property was locked/ sealed, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the entire area ☐ Any other Reason: |
| 9. | Purpose of Valuation | □ Value assessment of the asset for creating collateral mortgage □ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, □ Distress sale for NPA A/c., □ For DRT Recovery purpose, □ For Insolvency purpose, □ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose, □ Partition purpose, □ General Value Assessment, □ For company merger & amalgamation purpose. □ For any other purpose: |
| 10 | . Type of Loan | ☐ For any other purpose. ☐ Project Loan, ☐ Term Loan, ☐ CC Limit enhancement, ☐ Cash Credit Limit, ☐ Industrial Loan, ☐ Business Loan, ☐ NA |
| 11 | Loan Amount | |

| Name Width Yes, No Bituminous, Metalled, Cement concrete, Concrete pave block, Brick khadanja, Mud surfacing, Broken pothole metalled road, No proper approach road available, Very narrous approach road towards the property Within well-developed notified Industrial area, Within urban developing zone, In interiors, infrastructure available, Within Remote area Within Backward area, Within Remote area Within Backward area, Urban developing, Semi Urban, PRural, | 2 2 8 | Type of Approach Road Location characteristics | 10. |
|--|-------------------------|---|---|
| Read Width Cer Ck khadanja, Cer Ck khadanja, Mu Ck khadanja, Mu Ck khadanja, Mu City, No proper approx d towards the property d towards the property Il-developed notified In ndustrial area, Within city su city, Within city su city, Within city su city, Within are Within are Puithin are Within R | 2 2 8 | Type of Approach Road Location characteristics | 10. |
| Read Width Cer Ck khadanja, Cer Ck khadanja, Mu Ck khadanja, Mu Ck khadanja, Mu Ct No proper approx d towards the property d towards the property d towards area, Within city su city, Cty, | 2 2 8 | Type of Approach Road Location characteristics | 10. |
| Read (Worth | 2 2 8 | Type of Approach Road Location characteristics | 10 |
| Width Rad Width Cer Ck khadanja, Cer Ck khadanja, Mu ck khadanja, Mu ch no proper approx d towards the property d towards the property d towards area, Within city su | 9 7 9 | Type of Approach Road Location characteristics | 10. |
| Rad () Width | 4 4 8 | Type of Approach Road Location characteristics | 10. |
| Read (1904) Ceres, Metalled, Ceres, Muchadanja, M | 4 1 2 | Type of Approach Road Tocation characteristics | |
| Read (I) Wilder (S, Metalled, Cer (ck khadanja, Mu ck khadanja, Mu d towards the property | | Type of Approach Road | (*) |
| Read (1904) Read | 3 2 2 | Type of Approach Road | 0.00 |
| Rad (900) Rad (900) Rad (900) Rad (900) | 9 7 9 | available? Type of Approach Road | |
| □ Metalled. | Yes, No | Type of Approach Road | |
| 8 | Yes, No | available? | 9. |
| 8 | Yes, ONO | | |
| 8 | 632 Mrs | Are proper road facilities | œ |
| 8 | 635 Merra | Approach Road Name & Width | 7. |
| Width | | | |
| TAL STATE | Name | Main Road Name & Width | 6. |
| 1 | | Zone Name | 'n |
| 1 | | Ward Name/ No. | 4. |
| basen Ashram | * | Landmark | ယ |
| ing | North-West Facing | | |
| North-East Facing, South-West Facing, | North-East Fac | | |
| □ East Facing, \(\mathbb{Q}\) North Facing, \(\mathbb{Q}\) West Facing, \(\mathbb{Q}\) South Facing, \(\mathbb{Q}\) | ☐ East Facing, | Property Facing | 2. |
| | village | also confirm it with nearby people) | |
| A-signifus | Francis | of compass or Sun direction and | |
| West | East | Adjoining Properties | - |
| DETAILS | LOCATION DETAILS | | |
| Lease Hold | Free Hold, ☐ Lease Hold | Property constitution | è |
| 1 | | the Owner/ Director | Ó |
| ax Kg. 7 | Samo | resent Residence Address of | 1 |
| 3 | 0 | ant Address under Valuation | 1 54 |
| = 5 | | poperty Purchaser Name | 1 |
| acheroades t | ()ouran | egal Owner Name/s | |
| DETAILS | | name of the Industry | - |
| P + | Benonages | Herald Benorage | ا الحد علم المحدد المح |

| | | Metro statio lorth-East F | acing, 🗆 | | | | |
|--|---|--|--|---|--|--|--|
| | | | | Ordinary | location | within loc | ality, 🗆 |
| 1.5 | Good Locat | | | | | | |
| | | tion within th | e locality, | □ Norma | I Location | within the | locality, |
| | | Location w | | | | | |
| | ☐ Property | y towards er | d of the lo | cality, 🗆 | Any other | A Re | ral iocation |
| Plant part of notified | ☐ Yes, ₩ | No | | | | | |
| me of Industrial area/ estate governing authority | | $\overline{}$ | | | | | Almost |
| anaging it. | School | Hospital | Market | Metro | | | Airport |
| Oximity to office and | 1 Key | 4Km | HULM | - | | | |
| ny new development in | | | _ | , (| Diamoi Ra | of Har | Station |
| | □ Nagar | Nigam, 🗆 I | Nagar Pan | chayat | Gram Pa | anchayat, | □ Nagar |
| Jurisdiction limits | Palika Pa | arishad, A | rea not wit | hin any m | nunicipal li | mits | |
| Jurisdiction Development Authority Name | Name: | Pand not within an | ay at | ment auth | ority limits | | |
| | | | | | | | |
| [17.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2.2 | Mairie. | Va | novaya | 4 | | | |
| Corporation Name | ☐ Area | not within ar | ny municip | al limits | | | |
| Surrounding land uses and adjoining/ nearby | Ag | es weltu | sal/ | reside | ertial | | |
| Is the location proper for the subject industry? | | ^_ | | | 7 | | |
| Is it a standalone Industry in this area? is it a belt for the | | | | | | | |
| In case Industry gets closed then does the land can be | | Y | 'es | | | | |
| | | YSICAL DI | ETAILS | | | | cite survey |
| Land Area | As p | er Title dee | d | | | As per | site survey |
| | 1. | 6 Acre | 68 | 14.38 | WL | | - 26 |
| | | | The second second | d: | _ | | |
| Any conversion to the land | use | | Yes | - | | | Water logge |
| Any conversion to the land | ALCOHOL: | | | | | | The second secon |
| | lustrial Area? If yes then me of Industrial area/ estate governing authority anaging it. roximity to civic amenities In y new development in surrounding area Burisdiction limits Jurisdiction Development Authority Name Municipality/ Municipal Corporation Name Surrounding land uses and adjoining/ nearby establishment details Is the location proper for the subject industry? Is it a standalone Industry in this area? is it a belt for the subject nature of Industry? In case Industry gets closed then does the land can be | Plant part of notified Justrial Area? If yes then me of Industrial area/ estate governing authority anaging it. Toximity to civic amenities School Jum In ynew development in aurrounding area Jurisdiction limits Jurisdiction Development Authority Name Municipality/ Municipal Corporation Name Surrounding land uses and adjoining/ nearby establishment details Is the location proper for the subject industry? Is it a standalone Industry in this area? is it a belt for the subject nature of Industry? In case Industry gets closed then does the land can be used for any other purpose? PH Land Area As p | Plant part of notified dustrial Area? If yes then me of Industrial area/ estate governing authority anaging it. Toximity to civic amenities School Hospital IWM 4WM Any new development in aurrounding area Jurisdiction limits Jurisdiction Development Authority Name Area not within and Municipality/ Municipal Corporation Name Area not within and adjoining/ nearby establishment details Is the location proper for the subject industry? Is it a standalone Industry in this area? is it a belt for the subject nature of Industry? In case Industry gets closed then does the land can be used for any other purpose? Land Area Land Area Pess, No Yes, No Yes, No Yes, No Yes, No Hospital NAME: Palika Parishad, A Name: Area not within and Name: Area not within and Again within and Ag | Plant part of notified dustrial Area? If yes then me of Industrial area/ estate governing authority anaging it. Toximity to civic amenities School Hospital Market IMM HMM HMM Thum Thum on the proper of the subject industry? Is it a standalone Industry? In case Industry gets closed then does the land can be used for any other purpose? Land Area Palate Parishad, Area not within any development Name: Panchay at Area not within any municip Agricultural Yes, Noo | Plant part of notified dustrial Area? If yes then me of Industrial area/ estate governing authority anaging it. Oximity to civic amenities School Hospital Market Metro I W 4 W 4 W 4 W 5 W 5 W 5 W 5 W 5 W 5 W 5 | Plant part of notified lustrial Area? If yes then me of Industrial area/ estate governing authority anaging it. Oximity to civic amenities INM HUM HUM OPAME OF ARIIWAY AND OPAME OF ARIIWAY AND OPAME OF ARIIWAY OPAME OF ARIIWAY OPAME OF ARIIWAY OPAME OPAME OF ARIIWAY OPAME O | Plant part of notified lustrial Area? If yes then me of Industrial area/ estate governing authority anaging it. Oximity to civic amenities School Hospital Market Metro Railway Station I W HW H |

| | | the property | |
|--|--|---|-------|
| acant, Locked | ✓ Industrial, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Locked, ☐ Sealed ☐ Any other use: | | ಭ |
| perty was locked, | Surveyed, ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Bank sealed, ☐ Court sealed | time of survey | |
| ant, \square Lessee, \square Under Construction, \square Couldn't be | Wowner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Lessee, | Property possessed by at the | 12. |
| god sydmos | 8 | Is complete property mortgaged with the Bank under valuation or only portion of it? | .1 |
| | | property | |
| | 2 | Is the property merged or colluded with any other | 10. |
| Only partially, | λ Yes, (Σένδο, □ Only partially, □ Only with Temporary boundaries, | Is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries? | |
| ue to dispute | Access is closed due to dispute, | | |
| joining prope | sharing of other adjoining property, No clear access is available, | available to the property | 20000 |
| dent access i | Clear independent access is | Is Independent access | - |
| | papers | | |
| ig multiple lai | land parcel forming multiple lands so not possible to match it with | | |
| mentioned in | ☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents, ☐ Very large | | 104 |
| o relevant pap | Yes, No, No relevant papers available to match the boundaries, | Are Boundaries matched | 1 |
| , \square Less front | Normal frontage, Less frontage, Large frontage, NA | Frontage to depth ratio | 7 |
| Below road I | On road level, Below road level, Above road level, | Level of Land | |
| | | | ĺ |

| | | | | | | Special Comments if any | Ö |
|--|--------------------|-------------------|--|-----------------------|-----|--|----|
| On road. Acute parking problem | | within the | available | Not property | P n | | |
| | | e propert | _ | Availat | 7 | Parking facilities | 13 |
| / | Ordin | autiful, | Yes, No. Beautiful, Ordinary | Yes. | n | Garden/ Landscaping | -4 |
| SODWIN Planter brid | | 200 | 7 | 450.96 M | Ŧ | | |
|) | | Height | Mtr. | Running Mtr. | | individual property) | |
| Yes, No, Common boundary wall of a complex | oundar | mmon bo | No. Co | Yes, | 1 | Boundary Wall (Only for | ö |
| ea illegally A VA . | cent ar | ned adja | property, Encroached adjacent area illegally | operty. | 70 | | |
| Map, Extra covered without sanctioned Map, Joined adjacent | out san | ed withou | Extra cover | ap, 🗆 | Z | property | |
| Construction done without Map. Construction not as per approved | Map. | without | uction done | Constr | | Any violation done in the | 10 |
| 7 | H | building | acks in the I | sible cra | < : | | |
| Finishing issues. Seepage issues. | inishir | ies, Fig | Maintenance issues, Finishing issue | Mainte ater su | 5 | Any defects in the building | cn |
| Poor A Que | Poor | | Very Good, Average. | Very G | H | Maintenance of the Building | -1 |
| 1 | | | # years | 11 | | Age of Building/ Recent Improvements done | σ |
| ☐ Very Good, ☐ Average, ☐ Poor, ☐ Under construction ♣ 4 50% | Poor. | erage. | iood, Av | Very C | 71 | Maintenance of the Building | Ch |
| External - Excellent Very Good Good Ordinary Average. Poor Under construction | ery God onstruc | under co | External - Excellent Very Good Average. Poor Under construction | xternal verage. | > m | | |
| Poor Under construction No Survey | ry Goo | under co | | Internal - Average | > = | Appearance/ Condition of the Building | 4. |
| | D | structur | Scrap abandoned structure | Scrap | | | |
| RCC Framed Structure Load bearing Pillar Beam column L. Ordinary brick wall structure L'Shed mounted on Iron trusses & Pillars | Load | icture nucture | Ordinary brick wall structure | RCCF | 05 | Building Type | SA |
| Por vaced | | - | 4 | \ | - | Shed | |
| | Shood | | To com | 0 | ., | RCC | |
| truction | As per Man | | As per Title deed | As per | - | Covered Built-up Area | |
| ALLS | Y OH | | Built of Property of LITY DE IAILS | Bull | | Construction Status | |

Colored GI Shed/ Simple GI Shed/ Simple Tin Shed), Height & Area of each block in the table below construction (RCC/ Corrugated GI Shed Mounted on Brick Wall or Iron Pillars & Trusses/ Corrugated NOTE: Use table below to mention the individual building/ shed/ blocks details. Mentioned Type of

| Name Stabul who construct construction condition whose hautic (notice) hight lon with places, therefore cut a 2.5m 2014 for hight lon with places, the transmit of the places of of t | | Block/ Building | Total | Floor | Year of | Type of | Structure | Area in |
|--|------------|-------------------|------------------|----------------|------------------|----------------------------------|-----------|-----------|
| Fleethic study Advision | | Name | Slabs/ Floors | wise height | construct ion | construction | condition | Sq.ft |
| Electric sub a 2.5m 2014 PCC Good Schotzfield and the state of the sta | - | whose house | Ground | Ĉ. | | Places, beiles | Lan. | For w |
| Advision of the stands of the | 19 | | ٤ | 2. 5 w | | RCC | G 50d | 201 W |
| Rollington Heading For 100/4 This chief of the Health of tention of the chief of th | 00 | America | - 5 | 2.4W | | RCC RCC | | JAN ANI |
| Rattle stoney & 8.244 2019 Then study a case of state stoney & 8.244 2019 Then study & 10.944 Then study & 10.944 2014 Shudow & 10.944 2014 Shudow & 10.944 2014 Then study & 10.944 2014 Shudow & 10.944 2014 Then study & 10.944 2014 Shudow & 10.944 2014 Then study & 10.944 2014 Shudow & 10.944 2014 Then study & 10.944 2014 Then study & 10.944 2014 Shudow & 10.944 2014 Then study & 10.944 2014 Then study & 10.944 2014 Shudow & 10.944 2014 Then study & 10.944 2014 Then study & 10.944 2014 Shudow & 10.944 2014 Then study & 10.944 2014 Then study & 10.944 2014 Shudow & 10.944 2014 Then study & 10.944 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 2014 20 | 4 | | Headury | ¥ | | There been fices that they have | | 350m |
| Battle story & 8.24 Dety This shed we will be also story and story | Š | | - | * | | Transchool, | | 169 Wr |
| DHI MARTIN PROVIDE SOLUTION OF THE STANDAY OF THE S | | Both | - 4 | mr.8 | | Then pluss | * | " m the |
| Specif storyk (1009 m) 2014 broken to in the they be transfer of 1009 m 2014 broken to in the first of the fi | 14 | DH Bath Place | | 3,2 m | | , | 4 | 18113 |
| Ref Basse strak 10.9 m 2092 Them bush the ham, run 4 child sheet was 10.5 m 2001 Them bush the ham had been the ham th | Q D | Specif story | | m ba | | bylox ward Tax bylox ward Tax | | 167.25 H2 |
| Ref back strak . S.S. W. 2021 Thou bush . A | -9 | - | 4 | m 6:01 | 2029 | How Autor | | 1 m Stol |
| Ref bastle straft . S.S. W. 2024 Thom bush, tim & Childer strady & S.S. W. 2014 Plastic wall shad remainded to Scambilly of 2.2 M. 2014 Plastic wall shad shad shad shad shad shad shad shad | | (CAX) | | | | True shed. | | |
| Children to the S.S.W. 2014 of the ched of the shed of | 5 | | 3 | M Sign | Party Proce | Thou bus, | 2 | 1 m 1/40] |
| straft living a 2.6m losty with this chap a somethy office a 2.2m 2014 RCC with this chap a secondary office a 2.2m 2014 RCC shudwe a lawful of the shudwe a 2.2m 2014 RCC shudwe a fauthy office a 2.2m 2014 RCC shudwe a shudwe took took of the shudwe are took took of the shudwe took took took took took took took too | u. | | | M S'E | 202 | ع | | m ab |
| Sonal ship office a 2.2m 2014 RCC which we have the ship of a 2.2m 2014 RCC bush ship was found to be foodly office a 2.2m 2014 RCC Bushing one of a 2.2m 2014 RCC Bushing one of a 2.2m 2014 RCC Bushing one of a 2.2m 2014 RCC Continue of a 2.2m 2014 RCCC Continue of a 2.2m 2014 | 12. | staft luce | | 2.64 | 2014 | play the shall | | 92.16W |
| Securish office 4 2.224 2014 RCC 1 2.224 2014 RCC Remoderne 4 2.224 2014 RCC Remoderne 4 2.224 2014 RCC Remoderne 4 8000 Roading order of 4.1244 20014 Fill mounted 4 2.224 20014 Roading order of 2.2244 RCCC Roading order | 3 | Solat | | mt.s | | They burn | | 122.48W |
| Combined of you have been your on passe house to the contract of the contract | F | Securety / office | ` | 2.2W | 2014 | RCC | æ | 120.4 m |
| loading when a you by 20014 this shedown y book on posse hours be continued to the continue of | <u>4</u> | - | | 2.24 | 2014 | & CC | ٤ | 113.97 |
| | 16. | leading on | 5571 | がいか | 20014 | This shadowd | | 25764 |

(7) Electric meter worm, 2.1 m, Height, Rcc woul & certing, trea 23. 76 ml.

That covered ones -SEGGIO MY (Appear)

LAND RATES INFORMATION DETAILS

Gather information on the basis of the factors like Area location, Property location, Floor level Block, Position, Frontage, Width of lane/ road in front of the property. Nearby development

| Pay pancel of land, remakent t by | Vame: | Surveyor |
|--|--------------------------------|----------|
| in created substitutionly after 2019. Due to broadoning of head and SEE melinish in | Comments Local | |
| 1 | Rental Rate | |
| 1 Land - 1.5 (any / seawar View | Sale Purchase Rate | |
| Ridery processed form is | Contact No. | |
| Howay | 3. Name: | |
| shouton, haton the was quite sure about they | Comments Loo | |
| - Cond cale land | Rental Rate | |
| Ry 1 land - 1.3 (all) snames (" land) | Sale Purchase Rate | |
| 9932704 | Contact No. | |
| Mathum Tocka | 2. Name: | |
| that no land adjacent to Lead (Fauta se head is available below by 1.21ach / shatter | | |
| 1 | Rental Rate | 1 |
| Rg 1 to Lack - 1.4 (ach) smaller ("land | Sale Purchase Rate | |
| #40 PT 21186 | Contact No. | |
| Mr. Gobea | 1. Name: | |
| Local Information gathered during Site survey (Minimum z enquires are most) | Local Information gathered d | 5 |
| | Maximum Rate in the locality | 4 |
| 1 | Minimum Rate in the locality | Ç |
| Purchase Price | bought this Property | |
| Year of | At what True rate Owner | 2 |
| the Market for such properties | the Market for such properties | |
| Turn Cond Drand Average Low | noillean day of the | |

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and property to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will I confirm that the property is inspected in front of me and I have provided all the information true related to the to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I haven't given any cash or in kind to any member I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not accepted or asked by the member of R.K Associates. Any such act will lead to cancellation of the material prepared by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and i'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would please inform on number +91-9999597597. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need then he is making a

Name:

Signature:

Mobile No.:

Date

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company. understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I customer or given the customer any wrong or false information or have made any false claims for arbitrary Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by the organization. I have not taken any cash or kind from the I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and providing the Property Valuation as per one's need or requirement by distorting the facts. In case at any point of

Surveyor Name:

Signature:

Roy washing

UNDERTAKING BY THE PREPARER

profirm that this Valuation Report is prepared as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey prejudice I have worked on the Valuation work of this case. Rates adopted for the asset is based on various facts. policy Guidelines issued by the organization. I also confirm that without any personal interest, partiality or information collected from the site came to my knowledge during the course of the assignment and I have taken all sincere efforts to review & confirm this datal information from all different angles using my prudent approach without any biasedness or pressure. I have prepared the report based on true facts & information as per best of my knowledge & case facts. I understand that any false information provided by me will lead to the incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for it and will bear the losses which will be put on the Company in form of monetary or reputation loss by its client or statutory bodies.

I also undertake that I did not come into any influence by the customer, Bank representative (officer or agent). colleagues, coworkers or any other person to arbitrary change the Valuation figures or facts unethically or illegitimately which may put the public money at risk which is in the form of Bank deposits

In case at any point of time in future I am found guilty of illegitimately distorting the facts in the Valuation or any other professional services which company offers in the market on being influenced by the customer or Bank representative (officer or agent) or for whatsoever may be the reason then I'd solely responsible of any such act and I understand that the Company shall take appropriate legal action against me which may include suspension from the current roles & responsibilities or termination from the employment with immediate effect

I also undertake that I have not taken any cash, favor or in kind from the customer for favoring any individual or organization by unfair means

I also undertake that I'll not prepare any report on incomplete Survey form which is not properly filled as per the Company guidelines and in case I am preparing it which is creating an incorrect report then I'd be responsible for its consequences.

Preparer Name:

Signature:

Date: